
1 UTKAL DIVAS
2 KANIJURI AWC 21372100318
3 GOPALMAL 1 AWC 21372100220
4 REFERAL DAY
5 DALDALIPADA 1 AWC 21372100308
6 SUNDAY
7 GOVT HINDI UPS KHETRAJPUR SCHOOL
8 GOVT HINDI UPS KHETRAJPUR SCHOOL
9 GOVT HINDI UPS KHETRAJPUR SCHOOL
10 GOPALMAL 2 AWC 21372100214
11 REFERAL DAY
12 CHERUAPADA 1 AWC 21372100504
13 SUNDAY
14 MAHA BISUBA SANKRANTI
15 CHERUAPADA-2 AWC 21372100505
16 DANIPALI-2 AWC 21372100209
17 REFERAL DAY
18 GOOD FRIDAY
19 DANIPALI-1 AWC 21372100208
20 SUNDAY
21 GOVT UPS DURGAPALI SCHOOL
22 GOVT UPS DURGAPALI SCHOOL
23 KHADIAPADA AWC 21372100320

Sr No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC AWC CODE



24 BHIMABHOI NAGAR AWC 21372100234
25 REFERAL DAY
26 ANGULIAPADA AWC 21372100205
27 SUNDAY
28 DURGAPALI-1 AWC 21372100316
29 DURGAPALI-2 AWC 21372100317
30 JHUPDIPADA AWC 21372100315



B G B G

35 38 33 30

21 21 25 26

15 14 12 14

21031402301 32 37 35 37
21031402301 32 37 35 37
21031402301 32 37 35 37

28 28 12 12

21 20 25 31

24 24 17 17
40 40 17 18

17 18 15 14

21031402405 14 18 26 29
21031402405 14 18 26 29

17 17 16 16

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  APRIL 2025

SCHOOL CODE CATEGORY 
OF SCHOOL

DISTANC
E FROM 

ASSIGNE
D 

HEADQU
ARTER

0-
6 Y

ea
r

CL
AS

S-
I

CL
AS

S-
II

0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B G



20 20 25 20

23 23 15 6

15 14 12 12
8 9 6 7
14 13 11 11



26 34 42 34 49 35 28 40 37 46 39 40
26 34 42 34 49 35 28 40 37 46 39 40
26 34 42 34 49 35 28 40 37 46 39 40

18 27 26 21 15 16 24 19 14 17 3 20
18 27 26 21 15 16 24 19 14 17 3 20

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  APRIL 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS
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XI
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BB G B G B G B G B G G B G B G





4/1/2025

60 61 121 6370687550 8280439629 4/2/2025

45 47 92 7735489150 9348392948 4/3/2025

4/4/2025
30 33 63 9439209670 8280439622 4/5/2025

4/6/2025

288 303 591 8280439622 4/7/2025
288 303 591 8280439622 4/8/2025
288 303 591 8280439622 4/9/2025

40 40 80 7436931515 8763033214 4/10/2025
4/11/2025

41 56 97 9338366208 8280439622 4/12/2025
4/13/2025
4/14/2025

48 34 82 8249198517 8282439615 4/15/2025
60 55 115 8763778115 8763778115 4/16/2025

4/17/2025
4/18/2025

35 29 64 7809113670 8280439681 4/19/2025
4/20/2025

140 167 307 7749864699 4/21/2025
140 167 307 7749864699 4/22/2025

34 32 74 8249504412 8280439629 4/23/2025

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT NO OF 
ASHA VISIT DATE

Ma
le

Fe
ma

le

To
tal



45 40 85 9556955437 8280439644 4/24/2025
4/25/2025

46 21 67 9556959579 8280439622 4/26/2025
4/27/2025

36 37 73 9937062023 8286439641 4/28/2025
17 13 40 9114269610 8280439641 4/29/2025
27 22 59 9124139587 8280439652 4/30/2025



TUE

WED

THU

FRI
SAT

SUN

MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED

DAY



THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED



1 NAGEN CHOUTHY AWC 21372100611
2 REFERAL DAY
3 BATMANGALA MANDIR AWC 21372100101
4 SUNDAY
5 CHARVATI AWC 21372100108
6 BINAKHANDI COLONY AWC 21372100107
7 KULUTKANI AWC 21372100119
8 HIRAKUD COLONY AWC 21372100117
9 REFERAL DAY
10 PANIKAPADA-1 AWC 21372100326

PANIKAPADA-2 AWC 21372100327
11 SUNDAY
12 BUDHA PURNIMA
13 BHUTAPADA-1 AWC 21372100105
14 BHUTAPADA-2 AWC 21372100106
15 BHUTAPADA-3 AWC 21372100120
16 REFERAL DAY
17 BANGALIPADA AWC 21372100330
18 SUNDAY
19 BHUTAPADA-4 AWC 21372100130
20 BATIA PADA AWC
21 FRANCIS AREA AWC
22 GOLEBAZAR AWC 213721116
23 REFERAL DAY
24 NAYAPADA-1 AWC 21372100127

KEUTPADA AWC 21372100118
25 SUNDAY
26 SAVITRI AMABASYA
27 NAYAPADA-2 AWC 21372100128
28 MAYABAGICHA-1 AWC 21372100124

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL 
CODE



MAYABAGICHA-2 AWC 21372100125
29 MAYABAGICHA-3 AWC 21372100126
30 REFERAL DAY
31 DALAIPADA AWC 21372100109



B G B G
13 14 18 19

9 10 9 9

25 25 26 26
12 13 16 17
40 41 19 20

16 16 17 17

5 6 4 5
7 7 7 6

28 28 27 27
30 31 22 23
14 14 13 14

22 22 18 18

41 42 37 37
12 11 15 16
17 16 14 14
11 11 22 21

8 8 4 5
9 8 10 11

13 13 12 13
9 9 10 10

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  MAY 2025
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0-3 Year 3 - 6 Year B G B G B G B G



10 9 7 6
13 13 15 16

9 8 13 13



ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  MAY 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS
CL

AS
S-

V

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

GB G B G B G B B GB G B G B G





31 33 64 7504965226 8280439629 5/1/2025 THU
5/2/2025 FRI

18 19 37 9938887677 8280439629 5/3/2025 SAT
5/4/2025 SUN

51 51 102 7606992258 8280439683 5/5/2025 MON
28 33 61 9777821910 8280439672 5/6/2025 TUE
59 61 120 7327836411 7504261023 5/7/2025 WED
33 33 66 9439636306 8260821201 5/8/2025 THU

5/9/2025 FRI
9 11 20 9556998236 8280439664 5/10/2025 SAT

14 13 27 9937102169 8280439664
5/11/2025 SUN
5/12/2025 MON

55 55 110 7684083531 8280439653 5/13/2025 TUE
52 54 106 7377454841 8280439637 5/14/2025 WED
27 28 55 9438650619 8280439675 5/15/2025 THU

5/16/2025 FRI
40 40 80 7873222515 8280439618 5/17/2025 SAT

5/18/2025 SUN
78 79 157 9556469545 8280439675 5/19/2025 MON
27 27 54 7327836411 7504261023 5/20/2025 TUE
31 30 61 7327836411 7504261023 5/21/2025 WED
33 32 65 9938164429 8260821201 5/22/2025 THU

5/23/2025 FRI
12 13 25 697059691 9178959565 5/24/2025 SAT
19 19 38 9583444711

5/25/2025 SUN
5/26/2025 MON

25 26 51 6370067267 9178959565 5/27/2025 TUE
19 19 38 8018196083 9658400145 5/28/2025 WED

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY

Ma
le

Fe
ma

le

To
tal



17 15 32 9777819989 9658400145
28 29 57 9777819989 9658400145 5/29/2025 THU

5/30/2025 FRI
22 21 43 8328872435 8280439678 5/31/2025 SAT



B
1 SUNDAY
2 SITAL SASTHI
3 BAHALPADA AWC 21372100213 24
4 DEHERIPALI 1 AWC 21372100218 50
5 DEHERIPALI 2 AWC 21372100219 21
6 REFERAL
7 ID-UL-ZUHA
8 SUNDAY
9 MADHABANDH AWC 21372100321 27
10 KATARDUHA AWC 21372100214 34
11 KULTAPADA AWC 21372100236 25
12 PRADHANPADA AWC 21372100222 36
13 REFERAL
14 RAJA SANKRATI
15 SUNDAY
16 SHANTI NAGAR AWC 21372100228 30
17 THAKURPADA AWC 21372100232 18
18 BANGALIPADA AWC 21372100330 22
19 TALVATAPADA-2 AWC 21372100333 20
20 REFERAL
21 TALVATAPADA-1 AWC 21372100332 19
22 SUNDAY
23 BEHERAMUNDA AWC 21372100234 37
24 DHUCHURAPADA-2 AWC 21372100207 25
25 DHUCHURAPADA-1 AWC 21372100206 21
26 REFERAL
27 RATHA YATRA
28 AINTHAPALI-1 AWC 21372100201 17
29 SUNDAY
30 AINTHAPALI-2 AWC 21372100202 17

Sr No NAME OF 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL
/                       

AWC
AWC CODE SCHOO

L CODE

CATEG
ORY OF 
SCHOO

L

DISTAN
CE 

FROM 
ASSIGN

ED 
HEADQ
UARTE

R 0-3 Year



G B G

24 19 19
51 20 20

22 10 11

26 21 21
33 11 12
25 18 18
36 8 8

30 10 10
18 18 18
22 18 18
21 16 17

19 15 15

37 29 30
26 14 13
21 12 12

18 11 11

16 16 16

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JUNE 2025
ENROLLMENT STATUS
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48 38 86
101 40 141

43 21 64

53 42 87
67 23 90
50 36 86
72 16 88

60 20 80
36 36 72
44 36 86
41 38 82

38 30 68

74 59 133
51 27 78
42 24 66

35 22 57

33 32 65

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JUNE 2025
ENROLLMENT STATUS

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

Ma
le
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6/1/2025 SUN
6/2/2025 MON

7894170476 8114702024 6/3/2025 TUE
9937623795 8280439644 6/4/2025 WED

9438661128 8280439655 6/5/2025 THU
6/6/2025 FRI
6/7/2025 SAT
6/8/2025 SUN

9437419209 7682030418 6/9/2025 MON
8917218748 8280439655 6/10/2025 TUE
8917654508 8018383356 6/11/2025 WED
9438836445 8280439695 6/12/2025 THU

6/13/2025 FRI
6/14/2025 SAT
6/15/2025 SUN

9853343929 8280439681 6/16/2025 MON
9437923262 7325805526 6/17/2025 TUE
8763463095 8280439664 6/18/2025 WED
9937741842 8280439649 6/19/2025 THU

6/20/2025 FRI
9777744260 8280439649 6/21/2025 SAT

6/22/2025 SUN
7656075672 9078340992 6/23/2025 MON
9348092054 8280439636 6/24/2025 TUE
9777227493 7008029866 6/25/2025 WED

6/26/2025 THU
6/27/2025 FRI

9777652197 8114702024 6/28/2025 SAT
6/29/2025 SUN

9438678619 8114702024 6/30/2025 MON

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



1 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL                       21030210801
2 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030210801
3 MAKHANAPADA 1 AWC 21372100717
4 REFERAL
5 AINTHAPALI-3 AWC 21372100203
6 SUNDAY
7 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030206101
8 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030206101
9 BAREIPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 2103140240
10 MAKHANAPADA  2 AWC 21372100718
11 REFERAL
12 MAHABIR GALI AWC 21372100322
13 SUNDAY
14 CSB ZILLA SCHOOL SCHOOL 21031400511
15 CSB ZILLA SCHOOL SCHOOL 21031400511
16 CSB ZILLA SCHOOL SCHOOL 21031400511
17 CSB ZILLA SCHOOL SCHOOL 21031400511
18 REFERAL
19 AINTHAPALI 4 AWC 21372100204
20 SUNDAY
21 SDS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031402104
22 SDS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031402104
23 EKDOPADA AWC 21372100210
24 GOVT PS TALVATAPADA SCHOOL 21031402102
25 REFERAL
26 DHUKUPADA AWC 21372100207
27 SUNDAY

Sr No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL 

CODE



28 NG TOWN HS SCHOOL 21031401205
29 NG TOWN HS SCHOOL 21031401205
30 GINGRAPADA AWC 21372100314

31 AMRIPADA AWC 21372100301



B G B G
GOVT 6 15 22 32 8 16 12 15 5 9
GOVT 6 15 22 32 8 16 12 15 5 9

24 25 16 16

15 16 7 8

GOVT 16 26 22 26 24 25 21 27 26 18
GOVT 16 26 22 26 24 25 21 27 26 18
GOVT 13 23 21 15 10 22 10 20 12 13

15 15 15 15

20 21 25 25

GOVT 34 25 38 14
GOVT 34 25 38 14
GOVT 34 25 38 14
GOVT 34 25 38 14

11 11 9 9

GOVT 5 19 12 15 10 16 9 21 12 9
GOVT 5 19 12 15 10 16 9 21 12 9

14 13 20 20
GOVT 11 12 13 13 14 9 25 11 4 7

16 15 19 18

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JULY 2025
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GOVT
GOVT

17 18 15 14
11 10 9 9



10 26 6 20 5 37 62 160
10 26 6 20 5 37 62 160

40 41

31 15

109 122
109 122
66 93
30 30

45 46

32 16 40 31 65 34 143 36 112 24 385 140
32 16 40 31 65 34 143 36 112 24 385 140

32 16 40 31 65 34 143 36 112 24 385 140
32 16 40 31 65 34 143 36 112 24 385 140

20 20

14 30 17 25 13 24 34 29 92 218
14 30 17 25 13 24 34 29 92 218

34 33
65 51

35 33

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JULY 2025
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29 32 64 99 83 307
29 32 64 99 83 307

32 32
20 19



222 8895297812 7/1/2025 TUES
222 8895297812 7/2/2025 WED
81 9437738333 7608894185 7/3/2025 THU

7/4/2025 FRI
46 7894357791 9438334155 7/5/2025 SAT

7/6/2025 SUN
231 9438334155 7/7/2025 MON
231 9438334155 7/8/2025 TUE
159 7735254456 7/9/2025 WED
60 9178318013 8081325960 7/10/2025 THU

7/11/2025 FRI
91 7873929125 8280439657 7/12/2025 SAT

7/13/2025 SUN
525 9668582304 7/14/2025 MON
525 9668582304 7/15/2025 TUE
525 9668582304 7/16/2025 WED
525 9668582304 7/17/2025 THU

7/18/2025 FRI
40 7894357791 9438334155 7/19/2025 SAT

7/20/2025 SUN
310 9778159321 7/21/2025 MON
310 9778159321 7/22/2025 TUE
67 7606807531 7608894185 7/23/2025 WED

116 8637273312 7/24/2025 THU
7/25/2025 FRI

68 7008252992 9078758825 7/26/2025 SAT
7/27/2025 SUN

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT 
NO HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY

To
tal



307 7894357791 7/28/2025 MON
307 7894357791 7/29/2025 TUE
64 7894357791 9438334155 7/30/2025 WED
39 7894357791 9438334155 7/31/2025 THU



1 REFERAL
2 PARDESIPADA 1 AWC 21372100328
3 SUNDAY
4 HINDI HS GOLEBAZAR SCHOOL
5 HINDI HS GOLEBAZAR SCHOOL
6 HINDI HS GOLEBAZAR SCHOOL
7 PARDESIPADA-2 AWC 21372100329
8 REFERAL
9 DALDALIPADA-2 AWC 21372100309
10 SUNDAY
11 VSS UGME SCHOOL
12 VSS UGME SCHOOL
13 VSS UGME SCHOOL
14 VSS UGME SCHOOL
15 INDEPENDENCE DAY
16 REFERAL
17 SUNDAY
18 GOVT UPS BROOKSHILL SCHOOL
19 GOVT UPS BROOKSHILL SCHOOL
20 GOVT UPS PROFESSOR COLONY SCHOOL
21 GOVT PS SAKHIGOPINATH SCHOOL
22 REFERAL
23 KUSTAPADA AWC 21372100319
24 SUNDAY
25 DALDALIPADA-3 AWC 21372100310
26 REFERAL
27 GANESH PUJA
28 NUAKHAI

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE



29 RP COLONY AWC 21372100525
30 SAHASIA PADA AWC 21372100527
31 SUNDAY



B G B G

11 10 9 9

21031400801 GOVT
21031400801 GOVT
21031400801 GOVT

12 12 10 10

4 5 4 4
24 28 32 49 44 61 39

21031400405 GOVT 24 28 32 49 44 61 39
21031400405 GOVT 24 28/ 32 49 44 61 39
21031400405 GOVT 24 28 32 49 44 61 39
21031400405 GOVT 24 28 32 49 44 61 39

21031400403 GOVT 19 18 19 16 13 18 14
21031400403 GOVT 19 18 19 16 13 18 14
21031402703 GOVT 5 10 11 10 9 15 13
21031400801 GOVT 10 4 5 8 9 6 13

12 11 11 11

20 21 20 20

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  AUG   2025
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7 6 7 7
5 4 8 8



20

22

8
38 33 33 39 34 16 43 24 29 251
38 33 33 39 34 16 43 24 29 251
38 33 33 39 34 16 43 24 29 251
38 33 33 39 34 16 43 24 29 251
38 33 33 39 34 16 43 24 29 251

14 22 24 22 22 23 30 18 23 150
14 22 24 22 22 23 30 18 23 150
13 20 12 8 10 13 14 8 20 87

14 14 11 51

23

40

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  AUG   2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS
NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CL
AS

S-
IV

CL
AS

S-
V

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

Ma
leCL

AS
S-

VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS

S-
VI

II

CL
AS

S-
IX

CL
AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

GG B G B G B G B B GB G B G B G



14
13



8/1/2025 FRI
19 39 9040836035 8280439629 8/2/2025 SAT

8/3/2025 SUN
9438334155 8/4/2025 MON
9438334155 8/5/2025 TUE
9438334155 8/6/2025 WED

22 44 9861521618 8280439635 8/7/2025 THU
8/8/2025 FRI

9 17 9438679644 8280439678 8/9/2025 SAT
315 566 9938788676 8/10/2025 SUN
315 566 9938788676 8/11/2025 MON
315 566 9938788676 8/12/2025 TUE
315 566 9938788676 8/13/2025 WED
315 566 9938788676 8/14/2025 THU

8/15/2025 FRI
8/16/2025 SAT
8/17/2025 SUN

165 315 9777568353 8/18/2025 MON
165 315 9777568353 8/19/2025 TUE
104 191 9040462122 8/20/2025 WED

43 94 9040414276 8/21/2025 THU
8/22/2025 FRI

22 45 9337625272 6371377736 8/23/2025 SAT
8/24/2025 SUN

41 81 8249258050 8280439678 8/25/2025 MON
8/26/2025 TUE
8/27/2025 WED
8/28/2025 THU

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT 
NO 

HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF 
ASHA

VISIT DATE DAY

Fe
ma

le

To
tal



13 27 9861108504 7894903928 8/29/2025 FRI
12 25 9937101752 8280439678 8/30/2025 SAT

8/31/2025 SUN



1 KAINSIR HS SCHOOL
2 GOVT UPS KAINSIR SCHOOL 21030203603 GOVT
3 GOVT PS KAINSIR SCHOOL 21030203603 GOVT
4 CHANDAN NAGAR-1 AWC 21372100306
5 MOHAMAD JAYANTI
6 REFERAL
7 SUNDAY
8 GOVT UPS GOPALMAL SCHOOL 21031402603 GOVT
9 GOVT UPS GOPALMAL SCHOOL 21031402603 GOVT
10 CS COLONY GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21031401201 GOVT
11 SRI GUJRATI PS SCHOOL 21031401203 GOVT
12 REFERAL
13 PARDESIPADA-2 AWC 21372100329
14 SUNDAY
15 BUDHARAJA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21031402674 GOVT
16 BUDHARAJA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21031402674 GOVT
17 BUDHARAJA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21031402674 GOVT
18 BUDHARAJA GOVT HS SCHOOL 21031402674 GOVT
19 REFERAL
20 DANIBANDH AWC 21372100601
21 SUNDAY
22 GOVT UPS ASHAPALI SCHOOL 21030206106 GOVT
23 HINDI UPS BADABAZAR SCHOOL 21031402005 GOVT
24 BUDHARAJA GIRLS HS SCHOOL
25 KALIBADI AWC 21372100605
26 REFERAL
27 MALIPADA AWC 21372100517
28 SUNDAY
29 MAHA SAPTAMI
30 MAHASATAMI

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE

CATEG
ORY OF 
SCHOO

L



B G B G

21 10 27 17
5 8 10 11 4 1 10 6 12 8

40 40 34 34

15 14 17 9 8 22 15 18 17 17 21 18 20 25
15 14 17 9 8 22 15 18 17 17 21 18 20 25

3 3 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 8 7 16 6
7 7 10 10 13 14 12 12 9 10 12 13 15 15

12 12 10 10

47 49 63 52
47 49 63 52
47 49 63 52
47 49 63 52

7 6 10 11

13 9 7 12 10 14 4 7 5 10 9 11 10 15
11 8 7 8 15 7 5 8 10 9 6 4 2 7

10 9 14 14

8 8 3 4
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34 41 39 37 73 78 151 9937841999
17 20 65 47 112 8249507902

41 34 75 9439036374
74 74 148 9777958425

24 20 137 143 280 6370586133
24 20 137 143 280 6370586133

8 7 14 12 71 72 143 8249321972
75 75 150 9658922848

22 22 44 9861521618

63 44 62 52 84 46 319 243 562 9937841999
63 44 62 52 84 46 319 243 562 9937841999
63 44 62 52 84 46 319 243 562 9937841999
63 44 62 52 84 46 319 243 562 9937841999

17 17 34 9938042142

20 9 78 87 185 9692247612
6 9 62 60 122 9861153886

8280439678
24 23 47 7684845977

11 12 23 9178788749

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  SEPT 2025
NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CL
AS
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XI

GB B GB G B G B G



9/1/2025 MON
9/2/2025 TUE
9/3/2025 WED

8280439663 9/4/2025 THU
9/5/2025 FRI
9/6/2025 SAT
9/7/2025 SUN

9937841999 9/8/2025 MON
9937841999 9/9/2025 TUE
9937841999 9/10/2025 WED
9937841999 9/11/2025 THU

9/12/2025 FRI
8280439635 9/13/2025 SAT

9/14/2025 SUN
9/15/2025 MON
9/16/2025 TUE
9/17/2025 WED
9/18/2025 THU
9/19/2025 FRI

8280439648 9/20/2025 SAT
9/21/2025 SUN
9/22/2025 MON
9/23/2025 TUE
9/24/2025 WED

7077779504 9/25/2025 THU
9/26/2025 FRI

8280439609 9/27/2025 SAT
9/28/2025 SUN
9/29/2025 MON
9/30/2025 TUE

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



1 MAHANABAMI
2 VIJAYA DASAMI
3 REFERAL
4 DHOBAPADA,BADBAZAR AWC 21372100112
5 SUNDAY
6 BUDHARAJA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21031402602
7 KUMAR PURNIMA
8 GOVT UPS BHUTAPADA SCHOOL 21031400201
9 CHANDAN NAGAR-2 AWC 21372100307
10 REFERAL
11 KUNJELPADA AWC 21031402402
12 SUNDAY
13 GOVT GIRLS HS BALIBANDHA SCHOOL 21031400473
14 GOVT UPS CHERUAPADA SCHOOL 21031401802
15 GOVT UPS MODIPADA SCHOOL 21031401701
16 MADRASA UPS SCHOOL
17 REFERAL
18 JHADUAPADA AWC 21372100510
19 SUNDAY
20 DIWALI
21 DIWALI
22 SUESPADA AWC 21372100331
23 MALIBARI AWC 21372100302
24 REFERAL

Sr No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE



25 PANCHGOCHHIA AWC 21372100724
26 SUNDAY
27 BM PATTANAIK GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21031401301
28 BM PATTANAIK GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21031401301
29 GOVT UPS BINAKHANDI SCHOOL
30 GOVT PS BANANIGAM SCHOOL 21031402402

31 REFERAL



B G B G

13 13 12 11

GOVT 6 5 10 10 13 13 15 7 10 10 15

GOVT 1 10 9 7 5 5 5 8 8 2
22 23 21 21

6 6 11 11

GOVT
GOVT 17 8 14 11 11 16 9 5 13 13 15
GOVT 21 18 16 17 14 16 16 18 14 22

7 7 8 9

19 18 18 18
19 19 17 16

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  OCT 2025

CATEG
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L
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HEADQU
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ENROLLMENT STATUS
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0-3 Year 3 - 6 
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12 12 16 16

GOVT 16 20 27 34 31 25 17 22 15 14 15
GOVT 16 20 27 34 31 25 17 22 15 14 15

GOVT 9 7 11 12 13 9 8 13 16 10



25 24 49

10 12 8 4 9 85 72 157

28 32 60
43 44 87

17 17 34

11 9 9 88 73 161
81 91 172

15 16 31

37 36 73
36 35 71

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  OCT 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS
NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CL
AS

S-
XI

I

Ma
le

Fe
ma

le

To
tal

CL
AS

S-
VI

CL
AS

S-
VI

I

CL
AS
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II
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AS

S-
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AS

S-
X

CL
AS

S-
XI

GG B G B B GB G B G B G



28 28 56

10 19 21 140 146 286
10 19 21 140 146 286

57 51 108



10/1/2025 WED
10/2/2025 THU
10/3/2025 FRI

9668040182 8280439617 10/4/2025 SAT
10/5/2025 SUN

8480601548 10/6/2025 MON
10/7/2025 TUE

7008929868 10/8/2025 WED
9668734345 8280439663 10/9/2025 THU

10/10/2025 FRI
7606807531 7682030418 10/11/2025 SAT

10/12/2025 SUN
7682030418 10/13/2025 MON

9777789494 10/14/2025 TUE
7682030418 10/15/2025 WED
7682030418 10/16/2025 THU

10/17/2025 FRI
9439224164 8280439652 10/18/2025 SAT

10/19/2025 SUN
10/20/2025 MON
10/21/2025 TUE

7008634250 8280439618 10/22/2025 WED
9337407641 8280439698 10/23/2025 THU

10/24/2025 FRI

CONTACT 
NO HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



9668719774 8260821201 10/25/2025 SAT
10/26/2025 SUN

9937194653 10/27/2025 MON
9937194653 10/28/2025 TUE
7682030418 10/29/2025 WED
9438012026 10/30/2025 THU

10/31/2025 FRI



1 RANIBANDH AWC 21372100501
2 SUNDAY
3 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030210801
4 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030210801
5 RASA PURNIMA
6 GHUNGHUTIPADA AWC 21372100313
7 REFERAL
8 AINTHAPALI-1 AWC 21372100201
9 SUNDAY
10 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM 21030206101
11 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM 21030206101
12 BARAIPALI SEVASRAM 2103140240
13 AINTHAPALI-2 AWC 21372100202
14 REFERAL
15 AINTHAPALI-3 AWC 21372100203
16 SUNDAY
17 LEDY LEWIS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031401402
18 LEDY LEWIS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031401402
19 LEDY LEWIS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031401402
20 LEDY LEWIS GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21031401402
21 REFERAL
22 LEDY LEWIS GIRLS HS
23 SUNDAY
24 STATION PADA-1 AWC 21372100708

Sr No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       
AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE



25 STATION PADA-2 AWC 21372100709
26 STATIONPADA-3 AWC 21372100712
27 BOHIDAR BANDH AWC 21372100501
28 REFERAL
29 BULLET BYAMSALA AWC 21372100502
30 SUNDAY



B G B G

GOVT 6 15 10 22 8 16 12 15
GOVT 6 15 10 22 8 16 12 15

10 9 8 8

17 18 11 11

GOVT 16 27 22 28 24 25 21 29
GOVT 16 27 22 28 24 25 21 29
GOVT 13 23 21 15 10 22 10 20

16 17 16 16

15 16 7 8

GOVT
GOVT
GOVT
GOVT

10 10 13 14

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  NOV 2025
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21 20 19 18
14 14 13 14
12 12 12 12

15 14 15 15



5 9 10 25 6 20 6 37 63 159
5 9 10 25 6 20 6 37 63 159

18 17

28 29

26 20 109 129
26 20 109 129
12 13 66 93

32 33

22 24

96 116 167 219 225 823
96 116 167 219 225 823

96 116 167 219 225 823
96 116 167 219 225 823

23 24

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  NOV 2025

ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION
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40 38
27 28
24 24

30 29



7682030418 7653812249 11/1/2025 SAT
11/2/2025 SUN

222 6371966523 11/3/2025 MON
222 6371966523 11/4/2025 TUE

11/5/2025 WED
35 8599801853 8280439611 11/6/2025 THU

11/7/2025 FRI
57 7978193788 8280439618 11/8/2025 SAT

11/9/2025 SUN
238 9438334155 11/10/2025 MON
238 9438334155 11/11/2025 TUE
159 7735254456 11/12/2025 WED
65 9438678619 7978193788 11/13/2025 THU

11/14/2025 FRI
46 7978193788 7978193788 11/15/2025 SAT

11/16/2025 SUN
21372100501 11/17/2025 MON

11/18/2025 TUE
11/19/2025 WED

823 9439209670 11/20/2025 THU
823 9439209670 11/21/2025 FRI
823 9439209670 11/22/2025 SAT
823 9439209670 11/23/2025 SUN
47 7682083855 8260821201 11/24/2025 MON

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY

To
tal



78 7377085142 8260821201 11/25/2025 TUE
55 7077823905 7325805526 11/26/2025 WED
48 9583879404 8280439627 11/27/2025 THU

11/28/2025 FRI
59 7653812249 8280439627 11/29/2025 SAT

11/30/2025 SUN



1 NANAKRAM GOVT HS SCHOOL
2 NANAKRAM GOVT HS SCHOOL
3 GANDHI ASHRAM PS
4 CS GOVT UPS SCHOOL
5 REFERAL
6 CHAMARPADA AWC 21372100503
7 SUNDAY
8 GOVT PS KARAMTOLI SCHOOL
9 GOVT PS SINGHPALI SCHOOL
10 GOVT PS BIDYUT COLONY AINTHAPALI SCHOOL
11 GHUSRIJUDABANDH AWC 21372100507
12 REFERAL
13 GURUPADA AWC 21372100508
14 SUNDAY
15 HANUMAN MANDIR AWC 21372100509
16 LIC COLONY AWC 21372100514
17 GOVT PS BADABAZAR SCHOOL
18 GOVT UPS KAMLIBAZAR SCHOOL
19 REFERAL
20 MANIKMUNDA AWC 21372100518
21 SUNDAY
22 GOVT PS RP LINE SCHOOL
23 GOVT PS BHUTAPADA SCHOOL
24 MOHANTYPADA AWC 21372100519
25 XMAS DAY
26 REFERAL
27 NANDPADA AWC 21372100523
28 SUNDAY

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE



29 KUMBHARPADA-1 AWC 21372100626
30 KUMBHARPADA-2 AWC 21372100627

31 MAHADEV MANDIR AWC 21372100524



B G B G
21031402704 GOVT 12 11 10 11 17 17 10
21031402704 GOVT 12 11 10 11 17 17 10

21031401201 GOVT 4 2 7 5 6 4 4

10 10 12 11

21030203612 GOVT 3 8 3 7 7 7 6
21030203603 GOVT 5 7 4 8 8 6 3
21030210880 GOVT 3 0 2 3 5 6 6

11 12 15 15

5 6 7 8

13 14 27 28
12 12 13 14

21031401975 GOVT 7 7 11 10 6 6 13
21031401401 GOVT 5 4 7 9 7 13 3

8 8 13 14

21031401504 GOVT 8 9 4 5 12 9 14
21031400201 GOVT 1 10 9 7 5 5 5

10 10 7 8

11 12 6 7

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   DEC 2025
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8 8 13 14
11 10 13 14
14 15 11 11



14 8 14 13 24 18 26 10 45 173 126
14 8 14 13 24 18 26 10 45 173 126

13 14 11 7 6 12 11 54 52

44 36

3 3 1 22 26
5 3 3 23 29
7 2 3 18 19

26 27

12 14

40 42
25 26

7 4 7 9 8 6 4 3 7 59 56
10 6 10 1 1 1 3 30 50

21 22

7 16 13 54 43
8 8 2 28 32

17 18

17 13

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF   DEC 2025
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21 22
24 24
25 26



299 9861208656 12/1/2025 MON
299 9861208656 12/2/2025 TUE

7682030418 12/3/2025 WED
106 8249321917 12/4/2025 THU

12/5/2025 FRI
80 9348134110 8280439614 12/6/2025 SAT

12/7/2025 SUN

48 9556814614 12/8/2025 MON
52 8249351984 12/9/2025 TUE
37 9437246408 12/10/2025 WED
53 9861523126 8280439630 12/11/2025 THU

12/12/2025 FRI
26 9439224164 8280439607 12/13/2025 SAT

12/14/2025 SUN
82 9437088801 8280439612 12/15/2025 MON
51 9438385569 8280439627 12/16/2025 TUE

115 8763353094 7682030418 12/17/2025 WED
80 9078027935 7682030418 12/18/2025 THU

12/19/2025 FRI
43 8144381189 8280439627 12/20/2025 SAT

12/21/2025 SUN
97 8144722873 12/22/2025 MON
60 7008929888 12/23/2025 TUE
35 7682030418 9438385569 12/24/2025 WED

12/25/2025 THU
12/26/2025 FRI

30 9338135504 8260821201 12/27/2025 SAT
12/28/2025 SUN

NUMBER OF 
CHILDREN IN 
INSTITUTION

CONTACT NO 
HM/AWW

CONTACT 
NO OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY

To
tal



43 7749610222 8280439660 12/29/2025 MON
48 9337519487 8280439632 12/30/2025 TUE
51 7682030418 9438385569 12/31/2025 WED



1 RP LINE AWC 2103140061
2 REFERAL
3 PATTANAIK PADA AWC 21372100524
4 SUNDAY
5 POLICE HS SCHOOL 21031401553
6 RPLINE ME SCHOOL SCHOOL 21031401577
7 GOVT PS BEHERAMUNDA SCHOOL 21031402501
8 GOVT URDU UPS SCHOOL 21031400508
9 REFERAL
10 PENSION PADA-1 AWC 21372100628
11 SUNDAY
12 SRI GUJRATI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21031401203
13 GOVT PS MAYABAGICHA SCHOOL 2103140507
14 GOVT PS KUMBHARPADA SCHOOL 2103140061
15 BINAPANI BENGOLI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21031401901
16 REFERAL
17 PENSIONPADA-2 AWC 21372100629
18 SUNDAY
19 DEHURYPALI SEV PS 21031401203
20 RAMJI MANDIR AWC 21372100526
21 KANJI HOUSE DALEIPADA AWC 21372100522
22 REFERAL
23 VASANT PANCHAMI

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE



24 KALIBADI AWC 21372100604
25 SUNDAY
26 REPUBLIC DAY
27 NANDARAMTANK-1 AWC 21372100520
28 NANDARAMTANK-2 AWC 21372100521
29 NANDINI COLONY AWC 21372100522
30 REFERAL
31 TANLAPADA-1 AWC 2137100530



B G B G
13 13 18 18

10 10 9 10

GOVT
GOVT 17
GOVT 1 10 2 7 5 6 6 4 9 6
GOVT 3 2 8 3 7 10 4 2 3 7

10 10 12 12

GOVT 13
GOVT 4 4 7 5 11 5 8 3 4 8
GOVT 6 5 4 10 12 9 7 2 8 10
GOVT 6 2 4 2 1 2 3 2 1 2

8 9 9 10

GOVT 5 2 4 3 4 5 6 2 5 4
24 25 25 26
28 28 29 30

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JAN 2026
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6 7 7 6

14 14 9 9
20 20 20 20
14 15 23 23

16 15 12 12



31 31 62 9938788676

19 20 39 7978808100

39 2 32 4 71 6 77 9668582304
2 23 15 81 91 172 8280439618

23 33 56 8280439609
25 24 49 8280439609

22 22 44 9337244349

13 7 12 20 25 45 8280439609
34 25 59
37 36 73 9438333955
15 10 25 8280439609

17 19 36 9938746847

15 25 40 8280439609
49 51 100 7894074108
57 58 115 8280439609

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  JAN 2026

ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER OF 
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INSTITUTION
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13 13 26 8280439609

23 23 46 6370312055
40 40 80 9937964680
37 38 75 8118049551

28 27 55 8117836974



8280439609 1/1/2026 THU
1/2/2026 FRI

8280439684 1/3/2026 SAT
1/4/2026 SUN
1/5/2026 MON
1/6/2026 TUE
1/7/2026 WED
1/8/2026 THU
1/9/2026 FRI

8280439635 1/10/2026 SAT
1/11/2026 SUN
1/12/2026 MON
1/13/2026 TUE
1/14/2026 WED
1/15/2026 THU
1/16/2026 FRI

8280439629 1/17/2026 SAT
1/18/2026 SUN
1/19/2026 MON

8280439620 1/20/2026 TUE
8118049551 1/21/2026 WED

1/22/2026 THU
1/23/2026 FRI

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



8118049551 1/24/2026 SAT
1/25/2026 SUN
1/26/2026 MON

8280439609 1/27/2026 TUE
8280439682 1/28/2026 WED
8280439616 1/29/2026 THU

1/30/2026 FRI
8280439609 1/31/2026 SAT



1 SUNDAY
2 GOPALJI SANSKRIT HS SCHOOL 21031401951
3 MUNCIPAL GOVT HS SCHOOL 21031401872
4 TANLAPADA-2 AWC 21372100531
5 SAHUCOLONY AWC 21372100528
6 REFERAL
7 AINTHAPALI AWC 21372100201
8 SUNDAY
9 SAKHIPADA-1 AWC 21372100618
10 SAKHIPADA-2 AWC 21372100619
11 SAKHIPADA-3 AWC 21372100620
12 SAMLESWARI COLONY AWC 21372100529
13 REFERAL
14 GOPALMAL 1 AWC 21372100220
15 SUNDAY
16 THELCOPADA-1 AWC 21372100532
17 THELCOPADA-2 AWC 21372100533
18 DEER PARK RAJANAGAR AWC 21372100602
19 EXPLOSIVE COLONY AWC 21372100603
20 REFERAL
21 MASZID AREA AWC 21372100610
22 SUNDAY
23 SALIABAGICHA AWC 21372100630
24 DANTITOLA AWC 21372100707
25 EKDOPADA AWC 21372100210
26 GOPALMAL 2 AWC 21372100214
27 REFERAL
28 PENSION PADA-2 AWC 21372100629

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE



B G B G

GOVT 11
GOVT

16 16 18 17
11 10 17 16

11 11 9 9

21 20 20 21
29 29 19 20
31 31 20 19
17 18 18 18

33 27 18 14

19 20 30 31
12 12 13 14
48 47 29 28
14 13 12 11

18 18 14 13

15 15 10 10
15 16 17 17
26 24 17 18

22 22 16 8

9 8 9 10

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  FEB 2026
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2 14 6 10 2 11 3 13 8 59 21 80 9938096570
40 40 40 40 80 8280439670

32 33 65 8280439610
21 26 47 7847939821

20 20 40 9777652197

41 41 82 9178690928
48 49 97 9778258608
51 50 101 7205272130
35 36 71 7205272130

51 41 92 7735489150

49 51 100 8114988964
25 26 51 7978138004
77 75 152 700843651
26 24 50 9438120093

32 31 63 9861523126

25 25 50 6370697593
32 33 65 9777004669
43 42 85 7606807531
38 30 68 7436931515

18 18 36 9938746847

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  FEB 2026
ENROLLMENT STATUS NUMBER OF 
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2/1/2026 SUN
2/2/2026 MON
2/3/2026 TUE

8280439610 2/4/2026 WED
7894903928 2/5/2026 THU

2/6/2026 FRI
8114702024 2/7/2026 SAT

2/8/2026 SUN
8260821201 2/9/2026 MON
8342061460 2/10/2026 TUE
8280439619 2/11/2026 WED
8280439619 2/12/2026 THU

2/13/2026 FRI
9348392948 2/14/2026 SAT

2/15/2026 SUN
7205270512 2/16/2026 MON
7205270512 2/17/2026 TUE
8280439670 2/18/2026 WED
8280439669 2/19/2026 THU

2/20/2026 FRI
8280439629 2/21/2026 SAT

2/22/2026 SUN
8280439648 2/23/2026 MON
8114702024 2/24/2026 TUE
8114702024 2/25/2026 WED

8280439695 2/26/2026 THU
2/27/2026 FRI

8280439629 2/28/2026 SAT

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



1 SUNDAY
2 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030206101
3 DHANKAUDA SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030206101
4 BARAIPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 2103140240
5 KHADIAPADA AWC 21372100320
6 REFERAL
7 BHIMABHOINAGAR AWC 21372100234
8 SUNDAY
9 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030210801
10 AINTHAPALI SEVASRAM SCHOOL 21030210801
11 GINGRAPADA AWC 21372100314
12 MAKHANAPADA 1 AWC 21372100203
13 REFERAL
14 DHUKHUPADA AWC 21372100207
15 SUNDAY
16 MAHABIR GALI AWC 21372100322
17 MAKHANAPADA 2 AWC 21372100718
18 AINTHAPALI 3 AWC 21372100203
19 ANGULIAPDA AWC 21372100205
20 REFERAL
21 DURGAPALI 1 AWC 21372100316
22 SUNDAY
23 DURGAPALI 2 AWC 21372100317
24 JHUPDIPADA AWC 21372100315
25 BHIMABHOINAGAR AWC 21372100234

Sr 
No NAME OF INSTITUTION SCHOOL/                       

AWC AWC CODE SCHOOL CODE



26 KHADIAPADA AWC 21372100320
27 REFERAL
28 KANIJURI AWC 21372100318
29 SUNDAY
30 CHERUAPADA 1 AWC 21372100504
30 CHERUAPADA 2 AWC 21372100505



B G B G

16 26 22 26 24 25 21 27 26 18
16 26 22 26 24 25 21 27 26 18
13 23 21 15 10 22 10 20 12 13

17 17 16 16

20 20 25 20

6 15 22 32 8 16 12 15 5 9 10 26 6
6 15 22 32 8 16 12 15 5 9 10 26 6

17 18 15 14
24 25 16 16

16 15 19 18

20 21 25 25
15 15 15 15
15 16 7 8
23 23 15 6

15 14 12 12

8 9 6 7
14 13 11 11
20 20 25 20

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH  2026
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17 17 16 16

35 38 33 30

21 20 25 31
24 24 17 17



109 122 231 9438334155
109 122 231 9438334155
66 93 159 7735254456
48 34 82 8249504412

45 40 85 9556955437

20 5 37 62 160 222 8895297812
20 5 37 62 160 222 8895297812

32 32 64 8286439641
40 41 81 9437738333

35 33 68 7008252992

45 46 91 7873929125
30 30 60 9178318013
31 15 46 8286439641
46 21 67 9556959579

36 37 73 9937062023

17 13 40 9114269610
27 22 59 9124139587
45 40 85 9556955437

ACTION PLAN FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH  2026

ENROLLMENT STATUS
NUMBER OF CHILDREN IN 

INSTITUTION

CONTACT 
NO HM/AWW
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34 32 74 8249504412

60 61 121 6370687550

41 56 9338366208
48 34 82 8249198517



3/1/2026 SUN
3/2/2026 MON
3/3/2026 TUE
3/4/2026 WED

8280439629 3/5/2026 THU
3/6/2026 FRI

8280439644 3/7/2026 SAT
3/8/2026 SUN
3/9/2026 MON

3/10/2026 TUE
3/11/2026 WED

7608894185 3/12/2026 THU
3/13/2026 FRI

9078758825 3/14/2026 SAT
3/15/2026 SUN

8280439657 3/16/2026 MON
8081325960 3/17/2026 TUE
8286439641 3/18/2026 WED
8286439641 3/19/2026 THU

3/20/2026 FRI
8286439641 3/21/2026 SAT

3/22/2026 SUN
8280439641 3/23/2026 MON
8280439652 3/24/2026 TUE
8280439644 3/25/2026 WED

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA VISIT DATE DAY



8280439644 3/26/2026 THU
3/27/2026 FRI

8280439629 3/28/2026 SAT
3/29/2026 SUN

8280439622 3/30/2026 MON
8282439615 3/31/2026 TUE
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